Check Cashing / merchant sales

RL-96224046
RL-10001355

Liquor sales

RL-93181895
BTR013099-11-2022
RL-10006650
RL-10005944

RL-06002615

950 NORMANDY DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--292

7345 COLLINS AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1271

1000 71st Street Miami Beach, FL
33141

21171ST

Miami Beach, FL 33141--321
7317 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271
6880 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--324
6604 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--461
6700 Collins Av

Convinience store / merchant sales

BTR010139-05-2021

RL-03000951

BTR009972-03-2021

BTR009247-08-2020

6345 COLLINS AVE Unit: CU-13
Miami Beach, FL 33141--461
7446 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271
6638 COLLINS AVE

Miami Beach, FL 33141--461
120571 ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1364

EASY CASH INC

POPULUS FINANCIAL GROUP INC

RUBEN'S LIQUORS CORP
COUSINS SPIRITS STORE CORP
COLLINS LIQUOR INC

PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS, INC C/O

ATTAWAY, JOHN A, JR

BLUE SKY USA CORP
Walgreens Liquor

RAMISHA RAIYAN INC

M & L FOOD MARKET

ALIF MIAMI GARDENS LLC

EGOZI WELLNESS LLC

EASY CASH INC

ACE CASH EXPRESS

Based on google street view and
online info it appears to be in
business.

KING'S LIQUOR

Xtra Liquor Miami Beach

PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS, INC

BLUE SKY USA CORP

S.R. MINI MART

M & L FOOD MARKET

Beach Kwik Mart.

CBD+MORE



BTR009250-08-2020

BTR011582-02-2022

BTR004694-09-2018

RL-06001950

RL-10004698

BTR000464-05-2016

RL-02001150

RL-10004628

BTR011032-10-2021

BTR001157-08-2016

BTRO00785-05-2016

RL-05001071

BTR012054-05-2022

RL-10004621

RL-87103355

RL-10005952

BTR000151-04-2016

1203 71 ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1364
1951 71ST ST

Miami Beach, FL 33141--441
240 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL-3314-1321
7411 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271
225 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL-3314-1320
918 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--291
7340 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271
2000 NORMANDY DR

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--272
7409 COLLINS AVE

Miami Beach, FL 33141--271
200 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1321
7420 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL-3314-1271
6355 ALLISON RD

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--450
6620 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1461
6750 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--324
6700 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--324
6872 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--324

6550 COLLINS AVE Unit: UNIT A

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1469

AYUDA, INC.

GB License LLC

BEACH LIFE OF MIAMI LLC

IGM DAYSPA INC

FLORES PET GROOMING CORP

CET STORE LLC D/B/A SMOKER'S SHOP

C/0O HUSSAIN, MOHAMMED A
WALGREEN CO.
WALGREENS #11657
ZAMBA CHIC LLC

SIE LLC dba 7-SIX

Surf 7420, LLC

DOLLAR BAZAAR, L.L.C.
COLLINS FASHION INC
COLLINS TOBACCO INC
WALGREENS #01532
PUBLIX PHARMACY #1382

| LOVE MIAMI LLc c/o Blives, yakov

AYUDA, INC.

Gopuff

IGM DAYSPA INC

FLORES PET GROOMING CORP

SMOKER'S WORLD

WALGREEN CO. #05198

WALGREENS #11657

N/A

SIE LLC dba 7-SIX

DOLLAR BAZAAR, L.L.C.

COLLINS TOBACCO INC

WALGREENS #01532

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1382

| LOVE MIAMI LLC



RL-10006900

BTR009728-02-2021

BTR004280-06-2018

RL-03001749

BTR002885-08-2017

RL-98001043

BTR012483-08-2022

BTR010515-07-2021

RL-10007147

BTR002870-08-2017

BTR007649-09-2019

BTR003959-03-2018

BTR011620-02-2022

RL-10007067

BTR013289-12-2022

RL-10007015

RL-00000628

2057 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--446
7325 COLLINS AVE

Miami Beach, FL 33141--271
7110 INDIAN CREEK DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1303
1166 NORMANDY DR

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--281
7109 HARDING AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1321
7451 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271
6808 COLLINS AVE

Miami Beach, FL 33141--324
6540 COLLINS AVE

Miami Beach, FL 33141--469
711 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--302
7128 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1321
932 71ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL-3314-1291
936 71 ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1291
6618 COLLINS AVE

Miami Beach, FL 33141--461
875 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--302
7451 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271
1014 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--296
6636 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--461

HBOLLS56 LLC

PEARLENS INC

PHONES AND MORE INC

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES

CONDEC LLC dba JET SET ACCESSORIES

CHRISTAL FOOD STORE INC.

LEAFTOPIA LLC

VICE 305 LLC

MIAMI BEACH EXPRESS

THNK GROUP, LLC

BLACKCAT BAY LLC

MIAMI SHOPS.LLC

TOUCH OF MIAMI INC

K & K EXPRESS MART, INC

BARAKAH 7451, INC

BODEGON71 LLC

NILA VARGAS

HBOLLS56 LLC

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES

CHRISTAL FOOD STORE INC.

Miracle Leaf Health Centers

VICE CONVENIENCE

MIAMI BEACH EXPRESS

THINK

K & K EXPRESS MART, INC

BODEGON71 LLC

NILA VARGAS



RL-10004978

BTR013355-01-2023

BTR006592-05-2019

RL-10001036

RL-10005949

RL-10008082

7400 COLLINS AVE
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271

7111 HARDING AVE

Miami Beach, FL 33141--321
1967 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL -3314-1441
7335 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--271
6876 COLLINS AVE

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--324
631 71ST ST

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141--301

HOLIDAY CVS, L.L.C. D/B/A
CVS/PHARMACY #3706 C/O CT
CORPORATION

SMARTFIXTRONICS CORP

EL PATIO SUERMARKET INC.
PRANTA, INC DBA COLLINS FOOD
MARKET

PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS, INC (STORE
1382)

HOLIDAY CVS LLC

CVS/PHARMACY #3706

COLLINS FOOD MARKET

PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS, INC
(STORE 1382)

NAVARRO DISCOUNT PHARMACY
#10709



